
Item 19 
 

1 
 

EUC Report re Council Action 
June 21, 2021 

 
Item below recommended by EUC May 13; Council approved on date indicated in parenthesis. 
2. (6/3) [Purchasing] Authorize an amendment to an existing contract with Schneider Electric Smart 

Grid Solutions, LLC for continued purchase of web-based load profiling software, licenses, 
maintenance and support, for an increase in the amount of $3,947,000 and to extend the term by six 
years, for a revised total contract amount not to exceed $6,002,814.  

3. (6/3) [Purchasing] Authorize negotiation and execution of a multi-term contract with Catapult 
Systems, LLC, to provide technical and support services for Microsoft on-premise software and cloud 
services, for up to five years for a total contract amount not to exceed $12,000,000.  

4. (6/3) [Purchasing] Authorize negotiation and execution of a contract with DLT Solutions, LLC, to 
provide computer-aided drafting software and data management tools including maintenance and 
support, for a term of five years in an amount not to exceed $1,700,000.  

5. (6/3) [Purchasing] Authorize award of a multi-term contract with Priester-Mell & Nicholson, for air 
insulated switchgear, for up to five years for a total contract amount not to exceed $3,500,000.  

6. (6/3) [Austin Energy] Approve an ordinance amending the Fiscal Year 2020-2021 Austin Energy 
Operating Budget (Ordinance No. 20200812-001) to decrease the Austin Energy Operating Fund 
Ending Balance by $1,165,887 and increase the Conservation Rebates expenses by $1,165,887 to 
provide additional funding for the Austin Energy Weatherization Assistance Program.  

7. (6/3) [Purchasing Multi-departmental; AE’s estimated amount is $2.17M] Authorize award of a 
multi-term contract with 360 Network Solutions, LLC d/b/a 360 Network Solutions, to provide 
electronic lock access control system, for up to five years for a total contract amount not to exceed 
$3,833,625.  

8. (6/3) [Austin Energy] Approve issuance of capacity-based incentives to the Housing Authority of the 
City of Austin for the installation of solar electric systems on the new multifamily affordable housing 
community Pathways at Chalmers Courts East, located at 300 Chicon St., for an amount not to exceed 
$323,360. (District 3)  

9. (6/10) [Capital Contracting] Authorize negotiation and execution of a professional services agreement 
with the following  staff recommended firm (or other qualified responders) for Request for 
Qualifications Solicitation No. Solicitation CLMP312:  Allegis Group Holdings, Inc., for engineering 
services for the AE Staff Augmentation, Engineering and Related Engineering Services for Electric 
System Engineering and Technical Services Rotation List in an amount not to exceed $25,875,000.  

 


